RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		
	Please Record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Neetu KAILA / November 9, 2004 First Assignor / Date of Execution	Name: Wyeth	
Silvano L. DEBERNARDO / October 28, 2004	Street Address: 5 Giralda Farms	
Second Assignor / Date of Execution	City: Madison	
Kristin M. JANZ / November 9, 2004 Third Assignor / Date of Execution	State: New Jersey Zip: 07940 Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
Raymond T. CAMPHAUSEN / October 28, 2004 Fourth Assignor / Date of Execution	3. Nature of conveyance:	
Patricia W. BEDARD / November 9, 2004	⊠ New Assignment ☐ Merger	
Fifth Assignor / Date of Execution	Security Agreement License Agreement	
Adrian HUANG / October 30, 2004 Sixth Assignor / Date of Execution	☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes N	Cross-reference of Assignment filed in United States Application No.	
4. Identification of Application number(s), patent number(s)	R date of execution of application to which assignment refers:	
Patent Application Nos.: Patent Nos.:	Date application was signed by the first named Executing inventor:	
10/984,522 filed 11/09/04	(Fill in this date only if assignment is filed together with a new application)	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One	
Name: Margaret M. Buck	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40	
COZEN O'CONNOR 1900 Market Street	☐ Enclosed	
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-3508 215.665.2000		
	Please charge any deficiency or credit any overpayment to Deposit account number 50-1275	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE	
of the original document. Janet S. Jiulianti Name of Person Signing Signatu	November 19, 2004 Te Coversheet, attachments, and documents: 21	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner for Patent, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Assignment of Invention

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR:

Full Name of Inventor: Neelu KAILA (1)

Residence: 5112 Lexington Ridge Drive, Lexington, Massachusetts 02421

Citizenship: United States of America

Full Name of Inventor: Silvano L. DEBERNARDO (2)

Residence: 50 Mountain Road, Verona, New Jersey 07044

Citizenship: Canada/Italy

(3) Full Name of Inventor: Kristin M. JANZ

Residence: 35 Everett Street, Apt. 1, Arlington, Massachusetts 02474

Citizenship: Canada

Full Name of Inventor: Raymond T. CAMPHAUSEN (4)

Residence: 14 Old Weston Road, Wayland, Massachusetts 01178

Citizenship: United States of America

Full Name of Inventor: Patricia W. BEDARD (5)

Residence: 108 North Main Street, Mansfield, Massachusetts 02048

Citizenship: United States of America

(6) Full Name of Inventor: Adrian HUANG

Residence: 53 Paul Revere Road, Lexington, Massachusetts 02421

Citizenship: United States of America

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE:

Wyeth Five Giralda Farms Madison, New Jersey 07940

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to the invention entitled:

METHODS AND COMPOSITIONS FOR SELECTIN INHIBITION

and invented by ASSIGNOR and the following additional inventors, if any:

10/984,522 filed on: November 9, 2004 and which is found in U.S. Application No.

AssignmentNon-Provisional.dot -- Rev 6/04 Page 1 of 5 Non-Provisional Application Assignment of Invention

PATENT

REEL: 015393 FRAME: 0838

[also check if foreign application(s) is(are) also being assigned]

冈 and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country,

the date of filing and application number of said U.S. application when known, to be inserted above, including the right to claim priority, including any and all improvements disclosed therein, and in and to all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any subsequently filed provisional, nonprovisional, continuation, divisional, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR authorizes ASSIGNEE to make applications for and to receive Letters patent for said invention in any of said countries in its own name, or in ASSIGNOR's name. at its election.

ASSIGNOR covenants and agrees to execute or procure any further necessary assurance of the title to said invention and any Letters Patent which may issue therefore and to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE deliver any testimony in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and execute all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention or any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore in ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, and that to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE execute any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, renewal or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent and reissue or re-examination thereof, or any other additional applications of Letters Patent for said invention or any part thereof, all of which applications and any Letters Patent issuing thereon are hereby assigned to ASSIGNEE, and will make all rightful oaths or declarations, and do all lawful acts requisite for procuring the same therein, without further compensation, but at the expense of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives.

ASSIGNOR authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States for said invention, resulting from any of the aforesaid applications to its ASSIGNEE.

> Page 2 of 5 Non-Provisional Application

Assignment of Invention

AssignmentNon-Provisional.dot - Rev 6/04

Docket No: WYTH0048-100(AM101390 US) ACKNOWLEDGMENT County of day of Devember 2004, before me personally appeared Neelu KAILA and proved to me through satisfactory evidence of identification, which was min 11 cln 6 l., to be the person whose name is signed on the preceding or attached document in my presence. Paula M. Gaete, Notary Public Commonwealth of Massachusetts Sommission Expires 10/81/2008 Silvano L. DEBERNARDO Date **ACKNOWLEDGMENT** State of County of On the day of 2004, Silvano L. DEBERNARDO personally appeared before me, known by me to be the same person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he/she executed the same, of his/her own free will and for the purposes set forth. Notary Public

AssignmentNon-Provisional.dot -- Rev 6/04

Page 3 of 5 Non-Provisional Application Assignment of Invention

stin M. JANZ	
	Dafe Control of the C
<u>ACKNOV</u>	WLEDGMENT
ANZ and proved to me through satisfactory	the person whose name is signed on the
	Paula M. Gaete, Notery Public Commonwealth of Massachusetta My Commission Expires 10/31/2008 Notary Public
aymond T. CAMPHAUSEN	Date
OCKINO	
tate of}}	
tate of} ss:	
State of} ss: County of} On this day of	2004, before me personally appeared Raymond ph satisfactory evidence of identification, which to be the person whose name is signed on the ence.
State of} ss: County of} On this day of	to be the person whose name is signed on the
State of} ss: County of} On this day of	to be the person whose name is signed on the

Non-Provisional Application

Patricia W. BEDARD	dovd 11/9	104
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
State of MACSACH County of MIDDLES On this Glay of Nowl W. BEDARD and proved to me to the country of the cou	hrough satisfactory evidence, to be the person whose in my presence.	
Adrian HUANG	Date ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
State of	} ss:	
County of On this day of HUANG and proved to me through	gh satisfactory evidence of id to be the person whos ,	
from the street from the stree		Notary Public
AssignmentNon-Provisional.dot Rev 6/04	Page 5 of 5 Non-Provisional Application	Assignment of Invention

PATENT

REEL: 015393 FRAME: 0842

Assignment of Invention

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR:

(1) Full Name of Inventor: Neelu KAILA

Residence: 5112 Lexington Ridge Drive, Lexington, Massachusetts 02421

Citizenship: United States of America

(2) Full Name of Inventor: Silvano L. DEBERNARDO

Residence: 50 Mountain Road, Verona, New Jersey 07044

Citizenship: Canada/Italy

(3) Full Name of Inventor: Kristin M. JANZ

Residence: 35 Everett Street, Apt. 1, Arlington, Massachusetts 02474

Citizenship: Canada

(4) Full Name of Inventor: Raymond T. CAMPHAUSEN

Residence: 14 Old Weston Road, Wayland, Massachusetts 01178

Citizenship: United States of America.

(5) Full Name of Inventor: Patricia W. BEDARD

Residence: 108 North Main Street, Mansfield, Massachusetts 02048

Citizenship: United States of America

(6) Full Name of Inventor: Adrian HUANG

Residence: 53 Paul Revere Road, Lexington, Massachusetts 02421

Citizenship: United States of America

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE:

Wyeth Five Giralda Farms Madison, New Jersey 07940

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to the Invention entitled:

METHODS AND COMPOSITIONS FOR SELECTIN INHIBITION

and invented by ASSIGNOR and the following additional inventors, if any:

and which is found in U.S. Application No. filed on: November 9, 2004

AssignmentNon-Provisional.dot – Rev 6/04

Page 1 of 5
Non-Provisional Application

Assignment of Invention

[also check if foreign application(s) is(are) also being assigned]

図 and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country.

the date of filing and application number of said U.S. application when known, to be inserted above, including the right to claim priority, including any and all improvements disclosed therein, and in and to all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any subsequently filed provisional, nonprovisional, continuation, divisional, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR authorizes ASSIGNEE to make applications for and to receive Letters patent for said invention in any of said countries in its own name, or in ASSIGNOR's name. at its election.

ASSIGNOR covenants and agrees to execute or procure any further necessary assurance of the title to said invention and any Letters Patent which may issue therefore and to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE deliver any testimony in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and execute all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention or any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore in ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives. and that to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE execute any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, renewal or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent and reissue or re-examination thereof, or any other additional applications of Letters Patent for said invention or any part thereof, all of which applications and any Letters Patent issuing thereon are hereby assigned to ASSIGNEE, and will make all rightful paths or declarations, and do all lawful acts requisite for procuring the same therein, without further compensation, but at the expense of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives.

ASSIGNOR authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States for said invention, resulting from any of the aforesaid applications to its ASSIGNEE.

AssignmentNon-Provisional.det – Rev 6/04

Page 2 of 5 Non-Provisional Application Assignment of Invention

Neelu KAILA	Date	
	ACKNOW! EDGMENT	
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
State of	}}	
County of	}}	
On this day of CAILA and proved to me through s	2004, before me	personally appeared Neelu
preceding or attached document in	to be the person who	ose name is signed on the
rooding of dissoling decembers	rmy prosonce.	
	· .	Notary Public
الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله		
Bilvano L. DEBERNARDO	Date	
	ACKNOWN EDGMENT	
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
State of	}}	
County of	} }	
On the day of	2004, Silvano L.	DEBERNARDO personally
ippeared before me, known by me he foregoing instrument, and ackr	nowledged that he/she exe	escribed in and who executed ecuted the same, of his/her own
ree will and for the purposes set fo	onn.	
		Notary Public
والمراوية	Pol Pol Pol Pol Pol Pol Pol Pol Pol III (Pol III)	·
AssignmentNon-Provisional.dot – Rev 6/04	Page 3 of 5	Assignment of Inventio

Non-Provisional Application

Kristin M. JANZ	Date
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of	1
County of	
On this day of	r 2004, before me personally appeared Kristin M.
	satisfactory evidence of identification, which was to be the person whose name is signed on the
receding of altached document	. In my presence.
	Notary Public
to the the the the the construction was to the total and the many and and the second	
	•
Raymond T. CAMPHAUSEN	Date
Raymond T. CAMPHAUSEN	Date ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of	
State of County of On this day of T. CAMPHAUSEN and proved to	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of County of On this day of T. CAMPHAUSEN and proved to	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of County of On this day of T. CAMPHAUSEN and proved to	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of County of On this day of T. CAMPHAUSEN and proved to	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
T. CAMPHAUSEN and proved to	ACKNOWLEDGMENT

PATENT REEL: 015393 FRAME: 0846

Non-Provisional Application

Patricia W. BEDARD	Date
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of	}}
County of	} }
	2004, before me personally appeared Patricia through satisfactory evidence of identification, which was, to be the person whose name is signed on the
preceding or attached docume	nt in my presence.
	Notary Public
Adrian HUANG	Oct. 30, 2004
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of <u>Massachusett</u> County of <u>Middlesex</u>	5) ss:)
On this 30 day of October HUANG and proved to me throunds Mass October Cicerse	ugh satisfactory evidence of identification, which was, to be the person whose name is signed on the
proceding or attached documen	Hanshin Hsieh Notary Public My Commission Expires September 24, 2010
	Notary Public

Assignment of Invention

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR:

Full Name of Inventor: Neelu KAILA (1)

Residence: 5112 Lexington Ridge Drive, Lexington, Massachusetts 02421

Citizenship: United States of America

Full Name of Inventor: Silvano L. DEBERNARDO **(2)**

Residence: 50 Mountain Road, Verona, New Jersey 07044

Citizenship: Canada/Italy

Full Name of Inventor: Kristin M. JANZ (3)

Residence: 35 Everett Street, Apt. 1, Arlington, Messachusetts 02474

Citizenship: Canada

Full Name of Inventor: Raymond T. CAMPHAUSEN (4)

Residence: 14 Old Weston Road, Wayland, Massachusetts 01178

Citizenship: United States of America

Full Name of Inventor: Patricia W. BEDARD (5)

Residence: 108 North Main Street, Mansfield, Massachusetts 02048

Citizenship: United States of America

Full Name of Inventor: Adrian HUANG (6)

Residence: 53 Paul Revere Road, Lexington, Massachusetts 02421

Citizenship: United States of America

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE:

Wyeth Five Giralda Farms Madison, New Jersey 07940

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to the invention entitled:

METHODS AND COMPOSITIONS FOR SELECTIN INHIBITION

and invented by ASSIGNOR and the following additional inventors, if any:

10/984,522 filed on: November 9, 2004 and which is found in U.S. Application No.

Page 1 of 5 AssignmentNon-Provisional.dot -- Rev 6/04 Non-Provisional Application Assignment of Invention

[also check if foreign application(s) is(are) also being assigned]

and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, 囟

the date of filing and application number of said U.S. application when known, to be inserted above, including the right to claim priority, including any and all improvements disclosed therein, and in and to all Letters Patent to be obtained for sald invention by the above application or any subsequently filed provisional, nonprovisional, continuation, divisional, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR authorizes ASSIGNEE to make applications for and to receive Letters patent for said invention in any of said countries in its own name, or in ASSIGNOR's name, at its election.

ASSIGNOR covenants and agrees to execute or procure any further necessary assurance of the title to said invention and any Letters Patent which may issue therefore and to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE deliver any testimony in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and execute all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention or any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore in ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, and that to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE execute any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, renewal or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent and reissue or re-examination thereof, or any other additional applications of Letters Patent for said invention or any part thereof, all of which applications and any Letters Patent issuing thereon are hereby assigned to ASSIGNEE, and will make all rightful oaths or declarations, and do all lawful acts requisite for procuring the same therein, without further compensation, but at the expense of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives.

ASSIGNOR authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States for said invention, resulting from any of the aforesaid applications to its ASSIGNEE.

> Page 2 of 5 Non-Provisional Application

Assignment of invention

Date Neelu KAILA State of County of 2004, before me personally appeared Neelu On this KAILA and proved to me through satisfactory evidence of identification, which was , to be the person whose name is signed on the preceding or attached document in my presence. Date ACKNOWLEDGMENT County of 2004, Silveno L. DEBERNARDO personally On the 28 day of OCTOBER appeared before me, known by me to be the same person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he/she executed the same, of his/her own free will and for the purposes set forth. EDWIN BAUMGARINER NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY Commission Expires 2/13/2008

AssignmentNon-Provisional.dot – Rev 6/04

Page 3 of 5 Non-Provisional Application Assignment of Invention

	Docket No: WYTH0048-100(AM101390 US) Patent
Kristin M. JANZ	Date
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of) ss:
County of On this day of JANZ and proved to me through s preceding or attached document	2004, before me personally appeared Kristin M. satisfactory evidence of identification, which was, to be the person whose name is signed on the in my presence.
preceding or attached document	in thy presence.
	Notary Public
Raymond T. CAMPHAUSEN	Date
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of	} ss: }
On this day of T. CAMPHAUSEN and proved t was preceding or attached documen	2004, before me personally appeared Raymond to me through satisfactory evidence of identification, which, to be the person whose name is signed on the nt in my presence.
	Notary Public
AssignmentNon-Provisional.dot Rev 6/04	Page 4 of 5 Non-Provisional Application

ricia W. BEDARD	Date
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
A	}
ite of	ss:
	2004, before me personally appeared Patricia me through satisfactory evidence of identification, which was , to be the person whose name is signed on the
ceding or attached docur	ment in my presence.
	Notary Public
drian HUANG	Date ACKNOWLEDGMENT
	3
county of	ss: }
	2004, before me personally appeared Adrian through satisfectory evidence of identification, which was to be the person whose name is signed on the cument in my presence.
decound or discount	
	Notary Public

Assignment of Invention

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR:

Full Name of Inventor: Neelu KAILA (1)

Residence: 5112 Lexington Ridge Drive, Lexington, Massachusetts 02421

Citizenship: United States of America

Full Name of Inventor: Silvano L. DEBERNARDO (2)

Residence: 50 Mountain Road, Verona, New Jersey 07044

Citizenship: Canada/Italy

Full Name of Inventor: Kristin M. JANZ (3)

Residence: 35 Everett Street, Apt. 1, Arlington, Massachusetts 02474

Citizenship: Canada

(4)

Residence: 14 Old Weston Road, Wayland, Massachusetts 01178 01778 Citizenship: United States of America

Citizenship: United States of America

Full Name of Inventor: Patricia W. BEDARD (5)

Residence: 108 North Main Street, Mansfield, Massachusetts 02048

Citizenship: United States of America

Full Name of Inventor: Adrian HUANG (6)

Residence: 53 Paul Revere Road, Lexington, Massachusetts 02421

Citizenship: United States of America

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE:

Wyeth Five Giralda Farms Madison, New Jersey 07940

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to the invention entitled: METHODS AND COMPOSITIONS FOR SELECTIN INHIBITION

and invented by ASSIGNOR and the following additional inventors, if any:

10/984,522 November 9, 2004

and which is found in U.S. Application No.

AssignmentNon-Provisional.dot – Rev 6/04

Page 1 of 5 Non-Provisional Application Assignment of Invention

[also check if foreign application(s) is(are) also being assigned]

and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, \boxtimes

the date of filing and application number of said U.S. application when known, to be inserted above, including the right to claim priority, including any and all improvements disclosed therein, and in and to all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any subsequently filed provisional, nonprovisional, continuation, divisional, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR authorizes ASSIGNEE to make applications for and to receive Letters patent for said invention in any of said countries in its own name, or in ASSIGNOR's name, at its election.

ASSIGNOR covenants and agrees to execute or procure any further necessary assurance of the title to said invention and any Letters Patent which may issue therefore and to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE deliver any testimony in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and execute all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention or any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore in ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, and that to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE execute any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, renewal or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent and reissue or re-examination thereof, or any other additional applications of Letters Patent for said invention or any part thereof, all of which applications and any Letters Patent issuing thereon are hereby assigned to ASSIGNEE, and will make all rightful oaths or declarations, and do all lawful acts requisite for procuring the same therein, without further compensation, but at the expense of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives.

ASSIGNOR authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States for said Invention, resulting from any of the aforesaid applications to its ASSIGNEE.

> Page 2 of 5 Non-Provisional Application

Assignment of Invention

elu KAILA	Date
0,0 10 112	
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
ate of	
ounty of	
	2004, before me personally appeared Neelu through satisfactory evidence of Identification, which was, to be the person whose name is signed on the
∋ceding or attached do	cument in my presence.
	Notary Public
Silvano L. DEBERNARI	
Silvano L. DEBERNARI	Date ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of	
State of County of On the day of appeared before me, k	ACKNOWLEDGMENT SS: 2004, Silvano L. DEBERNARDO personally nown by me to be the same person described in and who executed int. and acknowledged that he/she executed the same, of his/her own
State of County of On the day of appeared before me, k the foregoing instrume free will and for the pur	ACKNOWLEDGMENT SS: 2004, Silvano L. DEBERNARDO personally nown by me to be the same person described in and who executed int. and acknowledged that he/she executed the same, of his/her own

Non-Provisional Application

Docket No: WYTH0048-100(AM101390 US) Date Kristin M. JANZ <u>ACKNOWLEDGMENT</u> State of County of 2004, before me personally appeared Kristin M. JANZ and proved to me through satisfactory evidence of identification, which was On this __, to be the person whose name is signed on the preceding or attached document in my presence. Notary Public ACKNOWLEDGMENT County of 2004, before me personally appeared Raymond T. CAMPHAUSEN and proved to me through satisfactory evidence of identification, which was by increase, to be the person whose name is signed on the preceding or attached document in my presence.

LISA-ANN ALBERTA **Notary Public**

AssignmentNon-Provisional.dol – Rev 6/04

Page 4 of 5 Non-Provisional Application Assignment of Invention

A THE PERMIT	Date
ricia W. BEDARD	
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
ate of	}
ounty of	
· ——·	2004, before me personally appeared Patricla
BEDARD and proved	to me through satisfactory evidence of identification, which was, to be the person whose name is signed on the
	cument in my presence.
AA	
	Notary Public
ر بران میں میں جو اور اور اور اور اور اور اور اور اور او	
drian HUANG	Date
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of	}
	ss:
County of	f
	2004, before me personally appeared Adrian
On this day of	mainfolion salisiacidi v evidenee e' '==''-''
	me through satisfactory evidence of identification, which was to be the person whose name is signed on the
	to be the person whose name is signed on the document in my presence.
	' for man and harrow.
	' for man and harrow.
	document in my presence.
	' for man and harrow.
	document in my presence.

RECORDED: 11/19/2004